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Price
41.78 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.24% (0.10)

ES0167050915
ACS
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

10,878 EUR
IBEX 35

41.72 EUR (130)
41.84 EUR (130)
41.72 EUR
42.00 EUR
41.56 EUR
41.68 EUR
41.70412 EUR
980

40,870.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27769133,26847016,157078240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0167050915-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0167050915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0167050915&ID_NOTATION=62680296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0167050915&ID_NOTATION=62680296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39c5221c1114b31e253bc6efffdd944339e09a22167c12ce0ae97bcc67467e80&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df64ced24cb579cdf&time=1726781188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba4e3e5424db75ad3aa3ab4cafe40682c6e2fcc254dd2800892a9b6f09a86cd0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e9a87dff02ba5da0&time=1726781188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fb0409243c2ee55ceab21fc47797e7c87a4484ab806c80793b2ca80f09c76c5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73bcd1fd290f9d71b&time=1726781188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62b6ac3615bab2cf7a6bda3c1110b921ecd4399e3007d41b804524d9096e996d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=802cf851f93177ea8&time=1726781188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5568e1187b51ee26faf8181357bc0529372febb52b02a7ccda916c4c0a1fa099&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dda16f3c153dc839&time=1726781188&tool=RSC

ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION Y SERVICIOS SA

Details

2024/09/18 22:26:29

Price

41.78 EUR

Difference (] 0.24% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN ES0167050915
Symbol ACS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,878 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.72 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 41.84 EUR (130)
Open 41.72 EUR
High 42.00 EUR
Low 41.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.68 EUR
VWAP 41.70412 EUR
Volume (pcs) 980
Trading volume 40,870.04
Number of trades 5
Last size 81
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +4.74% +24.93% +83.81%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 +8.38 +19.15
Beta - - -
Volatility  20.03 21.11 22.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

41.27 EUR (1,334)
40.50 EUR (532)

39.89 EUR (593)

38.18 EUR (673)

42.02 EUR (2024/06/03)
35.42 EUR (2024/01/29)
42.02 EUR (2024/06/03)
31.92 EUR (2023/10/20)

All listings for ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION Y SERVICIOS SA

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/

Time

15:30

22:26

08:07

08:12

17:30

Price

41.56 EUR

41.78 EUR

40.96 EUR

41.66 EUR

41.57 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.04 5

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62680296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033305
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:25

09:08

17:11

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:12

17:39

41.68 EUR 0.00

41.58 EUR 0.00

45.00 USD 0.01

41.74 EUR 0.00

41.74 EUR 0.00

41.54 EUR 0.00

41.66 EUR 0.00

41.74 EUR 12.82

1,283
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10241820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242844

ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION Y SERVICIOS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION

Y SERVICIOS SA

Avenida Pio XllI, 102 - 28036 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-343-92-00

Fax: +34-91-343-94-56

E-mail: infogrupoacs@grupoacs.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

ACS, Actividades de Construccion y Servicios SA provides construction and engineering
services and specializes in civil work projects. It operates through the following segments:
Construction, Industrial Services, Services, and Corporate Unit. The Construction segment
caters civil works, residential, and non-residential buildings. The Industrial Services segment
engages in the development of applied engineering services, installations and the
maintenance of industrial infrastructures in the energy, communications and control systems
sectors. The Services segment comprises the integral building, public spaces and
organization maintenance services provided by Clece, as well as personal assistance. The
Corporate Unit segment includes corporate activity undertaken by ACS. The company was
founded in 1997 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Members of Management Board
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Board of directors
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Pérez
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Chairman of
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Supervisory Board
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Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infogrupoacs@grupoacs.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0167050915-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0167050915
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